Commissioner Wright seconded. Motion approved.  

Gerald Duhon with New Orleans Culinary & Hospitality Institute (NOCHI) presented the program report.  

Alita Caparotta presented the following resolutions: 

1. Resolution 2025.10: Authorization to Restrict Thirty-Five Million Six Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($35,600,000) to Headquarters Hotel Project. Commissioner Broussard moved approval; 
Commissioner Whitworth seconded. Motion approved.

2. Resolution 2025.11: Authorization to Relative to Master Developer Project Documents. The resolution 
was withdrawn and no action taken.

[...]

Slide Number 46
	Slide Number 47
	Slide Number 51
	Slide Number 52
	Ernest. N. Morial New Orleans Exhibition Hall Authority�BOARD MEETING
	AGENDA
	Meeting Minutes
	Slide Number 57
	Slide Number 58
	Slide Number 59
	Resolution - 2025.10�Authorization to restrict thirty-five million six hundred thousand dollars ($35,600,000) to headquarter hotel project
	Resolution - 2025.11 1 of 2�Authorization Relative to amendment of the master developer project documents
	Resolution - 2025.11 2 of 2�Authorization Relative to amendment of the master developer project documents
	Slide Number 63